Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Human Resources Manager
Assistant to the City Manager
Admin Sec/Deputy Clerk

Museum & Tourism
Administrator

IT Support Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

City Clerk

City

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$157,359
$82,790
$77,621
$62,246
$56,859

$52,639
$46,963
$15.316
$15,048
$14,934
$13,510
$13,396

$3,510

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,814
$16,638
$15,311
$10,975
$10,293

$10,975
$11,352
$11,991
$12,119
$11,682
$11,444
$11,355

$140



