Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$157,359	\$21,814
Human Resources Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$82,790	\$16,638
Assistant to the City Manager		Santa Paula	Administration	\$77,621	\$15,311
Admin Sec/Deputy Clerk		Santa Paula	Administration	\$62,246	\$10,975
Museum & Tourism Administrator		Santa Paula	Administration	\$56,859	\$10,293
IT Support Specialist		Santa Paula	Administration	\$52,639	\$10,975
Human Resources Specialist		Santa Paula	Administration	\$46,963	\$11,352
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$15,316	\$11,991
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$15,048	\$12,119
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$14,934	\$11,682
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$13,510	\$11,444
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$13,396	\$11,355
City Clerk		Santa Paula	Administration	\$3,510	\$140